HORA SALIDA NOMBRE APELLIDOS DORSAL
15:00:00 SALVADOR PUENTE VILLEGAS 258
15:00:20 AITOR BILBAO ORTEGA 257
15:00:40 MIKEL GONZALEZ BALANZATEGI 256
15:01:00 PABLO VALLE LOPEZ DE MUNAIN 255
15:01:20 JOSEBA AGUIRRE 254
15:01:40 AIDEKO LOPEZ DE ARBINA 253
15:02:00 IKER PLAGARO RODRIGUEZ 252
15:02:20 ANDER VILLANUEVA PIEDRABUENA 251
15:02:40 ALBERTO DE LAS HERAS CEREZAL 250
15:03:00 OIER BEITIA IRIONDO 249
15:03:20 URTZI REMENTERIA ZUBERO 248
15:03:40  ILLART ZUAZUBISKAR 247
15:04:00 KEPA YURREBASO AMUNDARAIN 246
15:04:20 JOSU VILLAR ANABITARTE 245
15:04:40  ASIER BILBAO BASTERRETXEA 244
15:05:00 MIKEL AZKARRAGA ETXAGIBEL 243
15:05:20 ANDER ETXEBERRIA ETXEBERRIA 242
15:05:40 DAVID RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 241
15:06:00 AITOR ARBULU BERNAOLA 240
15:06:20 JONE OJEMBARRENA ARESTI 239
15:06:40 JON FEJOO GARECHANA 238
15:07:00 OIER ARRONDO GURRUTXAGA 237
15:07:20 ANDER ZABALETA 236
15:07:40 AITOR CAMPANON ESTEBAN 235
15:08:00 ARITZ RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA 234
15:08:20 JON SAGARNAGA CIFUENTES 233
15:08:40  ASIER SANZ 232
15:09:00 AITOR HERNANDEZ 231
15:09:20 INIGO LIZUNDIA LARRINAGA 230
15:09:40 JON MADARIAGA 229
15:10:00 MARTIN LEANIZBARRUTIA BAKEDANO 228
15:10:20 UGAITZ ELU ETXANO 227
15:10:40 JOSEBA NARBAIZA ETXEBARRIA 226
15:11:00 EKAITZ ALBERDI REVILLA 225
15:11:20 ANDER AMONARRIZ ZUBIONDO 224
15:11:40 JON AlZPURU 223
15:12:00 AITOR URRUTIA ZUBIKARAI 222
15:12:20 PEDRO MARIA LARRINAGA GALLASTEGUI 221
15:12:40 IBON RODRIGUEZ URIARTE 220
15:13:00 JOKIN BRIT 219
15:13:20 HARITZ GARATE TXURRUKA 218
15:13:40 IBAI ZABALETA GALLASTEGUI 217
15:14:00 ELEDER LOZANO FERNANDEZ 216
15:14:20 INAXIO SANCHEZ RIOS 215
15:14:40 ALATZ UNTZILLA 214
15:15:00 JUAN LARREA ETXEBERRIA 213



15:15:20
15:15:40
15:16:00
15:16:20
15:16:40
15:17:00
15:17:20
15:17:40
15:18:00
15:18:20
15:18:40
15:19:00
15:19:20
15:19:40
15:20:00
15:20:20
15:20:40
15:21:00
15:21:20
15:21:40
15:22:00
15:22:20
15:22:40
15:23:00
15:23:20
15:23:40
15:24:00
15:24:20
15:24:40
15:25:00
15:25:20
15:25:40
15:26:00
15:26:20
15:26:40
15:27:00
15:27:20
15:27:40
15:28:00
15:28:20
15:28:40
15:29:00
15:29:20
15:29:40
15:30:00
15:30:20
15:30:40

JULEN
JOSUE
UXER
MARTINTXO
UNAI

JON

KEPA

ASIER FERNANDEZ
JOSE ANTONIO
XANTI
BENITO
ERIC
KIMETZ
BENAT
UNAI
IMANOL
MAXIMILIANO
MIKEL
KEPA

ASIER
ANDER
KOLDO

IKER

JOSU

INAKI
ENEKO
GUILLAUME
IKER

ENEKO
GORKA
ALES

DANI

AITOR
ENEKO
PERU
GARTXOT
KEVIN
JULEN
JOKIN
MARKEL
GALDER
PELLO

JOSU

OIER
ENDIKA
IORITZ
OSKAR

HIDALGO ARREGI
FERNANDEZ

MOZO EIZMENDI

PENA GRACIA

UNZAGA LARRAZABAL
ARAMAYO HORMAECHEA
GARATE KALZAKORTA
SAENZ DE BURUAGA
SALGADO MANGAS
MURUA

PEREZ VILLANUEVA
HANNEQUIN

ARANBURU URRUTXURTU
ILLARRAMENDI DIAZ DE GERENU
BARRUETABENA
BARRUETABENA

PENAFIEL RAMOS

ZABALA

ORMAZABAL GALDOS
KANPO FERNANDEZ
HERMOSA ORCAJADA
MARIEZKURRENA
GONZALEZ ULE

MILLAN LOPEZ

EGIZABAL OJANGUREN
LERMA MALDONADO
LABAYRADE

RUIZ DE AZUA MENDIALDUA
MORALES BELZA
ARRIZABALAGA
LARRAZABAL ARRILLAGA
LOPEZ DE MENDIGUREN
AGIRRE MONDRAGON
VILLOTA SIERRA
GORRITXATEGI

MUGARZA MARKINA
LUCHA

AXPE ALONSO

YURREBASO AMUNDARAIN
RODRIGUEZ HOLGUIN
ALDEKOA ORTEGA
ESKISABEL POLANCO
ZABALETA IRIARTE

DE SANTIAGO

BILBAO ATXUTEGI
GISASOLA AGIRREGABIRIA
MALATSETXEBARRIA IBAIBARRIAGA

212
211
210
209
208
207
206
205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166



15:31:00
15:31:20
15:31:40
15:32:00
15:32:20
15:32:40
15:33:00
15:33:20
15:33:40
15:34:00
15:34:20
15:34:40
15:35:00
15:35:20
15:35:40
15:36:00
15:36:20
15:36:40
15:37:00
15:37:20
15:37:40
15:38:00
15:38:20
15:38:40
15:39:00
15:39:20
15:39:40
15:40:00
15:40:20
15:40:40
15:41:00
15:41:20
15:41:40
15:42:00
15:42:20
15:42:40
15:43:00
15:43:20
15:43:40
15:44:00
15:44:20
15:44:40
15:45:00
15:45:20
15:45:40
15:46:00
15:46:20

XABIER
JULEN
XABIER
YERAY
AITOR
BORJA
ANDER
JOKIN
RUBEN
XABIER
AITOR
CARLOS
UNAI
EDORTA
MIKEL
AITZOL
NESTOR
AIERT
FEDE
UNAI
GUILLERMO
ANER
ALBERTO
DIEGO
JOSE LUIS
ASIER
GAIZKA
AITZOL
INIGO
JON
MIKEL
MARIO
OMAR
IBON
ANDER
ANDER
ANTTON
ENRIQUE
MARTIN
JON
RUBEN
AIERT
USTARITZ
KEPA
IKER
IRAITZ
IBON

URRUTIA ARRUTI
AMILIBIA GARAY
ABASOLO TAMAYO
BOUZAS

BEITIA IGARTUA
UTERGA

PERELA GARCIA
URZELAI ETXEBARRIA
TORRES CENTENO
GONZALEZ GOTI
ETXEBERRIA ARRUIZ
SADABA CIRAUQUI
ALKIZA MEZO

BOLINAGA BERRIOOTXOA

PUY SORONDO
FERNANDEZ DE LECETA
MARTIN ANGULO

LERTXUNDI BEDIALAUNETA

TEJEDOR
UNZUETA GARCIA
ANTONANA
GEZALAGA LOIOLA
LAMARIANO EGANA
DIAZ ORTEGA

LOPEZ RIOS

LIZUNDIA LARRINAGA
ARANZABAL ELORZA
ELU ETXANO
ORKAIZTEGI NOGUERA
ARANBURU INGUNZA
URRESTI ARBULU
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
NDIAYE

GARATE GOITI

LARREA MIQUELEZ
OYARBIDE

SANCHEZ

SUAREZ DiAZ
EGIZABAL BARRACHINA
SANCHEZ RUESTA
SAENZ MADERA
AGIRRE OTADUI
FERNANDEZ DE LEZETA
GORDO BARBADO
URIARTE LLANO
ARKARAZO
ETXEBARRIA ARIZAGA

165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119



15:46:40
15:47:00
15:47:20
15:47:40
15:48:00
15:48:20
15:48:40
15:49:00
15:49:20
15:49:40
15:50:00
15:50:20
15:50:40
15:51:00
15:51:20
15:51:40
15:52:00
15:52:20
15:52:40
15:53:00
15:53:20
15:53:40
15:54:00
15:54:20
15:54:40
15:55:00
15:55:20
15:55:40
15:56:00
15:56:20
15:56:40
15:57:00
15:57:20
15:57:40
15:58:00
15:58:20
15:58:40
15:59:00
15:59:20
15:59:40
16:00:00
16:00:20
16:00:40
16:01:00
16:01:20
16:01:40
16:02:00

JON
INAKI
MARTIN
DAVID
JULEN
ALEXANDER
JULEN
JOSE MIGUEL
RAUL
ANDER
GARIKOITZ
JON

INIGO

IBAI

JON
GAIZKA
Josu
MIKEL

JON
ANDEKA
URTZ

RAUL

OIER
SERGIO
IBON
BENAT
MANUEL
JEAN

IRATI

IKER

MIKEL
AITOR

JON

OLAIA
IRATI
PABLO
UNAI
HASIER
INAKI

JON
ENAUT

M2 NATIVIDAD
BORJA
UNAI
MAITE
JESUS JAVIER
MIKEL

GOMEZ

AZPEITIA OLAIZOLA
DIEZ VIRTO

ALVAREZ URIARTE
URRUTIA GARCIA
CONCEIRO CONCEIRO
GASTON GORRITXATEGI
PALENQUE NIETO
RUBIO RODRIGUEZ
NAVARRO MAQUEDA
LUCIO ORMAZA
ABERASTURI ZABALA
PRADERA

ANGULO ALBERDI
ERDOIZA ARMOA

LASA BERDEGUE
ARAIZTEGI ARANBURU
FERNANDEZ PENA
GOIKOETXEA

ZUBIAUR SOTO
RENTERIA ARRIETA
SERENA MIRANDA
ETXEBERRIA ZUBIMENDI
MARTINEZ SUAREZ
RUIZ DE AZUA ARECHEDERRA
ARREGI| KORTA

ROCHA CATALDO
MARTINEZ

CASAIS EIZAGIRRE
ALBISU URKIA

PROL GONZALEZ
GUERRA MORAL
ALDAOLEA

VENTURA USABIAGA
GOMEZ ZIORDIA
EGIZABAL BARRACHINA
ATUTXA MARZANA
MURUA PEREZ
BERISTAIN ASKASIBAR
GOIRIA

LERTXUNDI BEDIALAUNETA
GUEZALA OZAETA
SANTIAGO ORTUZAR
BERGARA BARRIO
GUTIERREZ AZPILLAGA
BARRIO MARTINEZ
LASA BASTIDA

118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72



16:02:20
16:02:40
16:03:00
16:03:20
16:03:40
16:04:00
16:04:20
16:04:40
16:05:00
16:05:20
16:05:40
16:06:00
16:06:20
16:06:40
16:07:00
16:07:20
16:07:40
16:08:00
16:08:20
16:08:40
16:09:00
16:09:20
16:09:40
16:10:00
16:10:20
16:10:40
16:11:00
16:11:20
16:11:40
16:12:00
16:12:20
16:12:40
16:13:00
16:13:20
16:13:40
16:14:00
16:14:20
16:14:40
16:15:00
16:15:20
16:15:40
16:16:00
16:16:20
16:16:40
16:17:00
16:17:20
16:17:40

XABI
ELIANA GABRIELA
ENERITZ
ANA ISABEL
MARIO
EKAITZ
ENDIKA
JOKIN
FATIMA
ADRIAN
OIER
NEKANE
AITOR
ANE
EKAITZ
VERONICA
NAGORE
MAIALEN
SARA
ANDER
LEIRE
IRENE
GARAZI
EZTIZEN
GARAZI
MAITE
MAITE
AINHOA
IGONE
OIHANA
ANDREA
NAIARA
NATALIA
OIHANA
TEDY
Josu
TXOMIN
JON
TXOMIN
IBAI
ARKAITZ
ETOR
IGOR
DAVID
ANARTZ
JEXUX
JON

AZPIROTZ SATRUSTEGI
POMA CASTRO
BASURKO PAGOAGA
PRIETO CUEVAS
BILBAO GIL

ZEARRETA URRUTIA
JARENO RICO

MUNOZ

FERNANDEZ PEREZ
SIMON CALVO
ISPIZUA OLAETA

ALDA ZUNIGA
SANDINO MORALES
ALONSO GARCIA
MAZORRIAGA
SANCHEZ ROMERO
URIBARRI MARTINEZ
GARCIARENA ARTOLA
ESPALLARGAS COBO
ANTXIA PAGALDAI
ELOLA IZAGUIRRE
ITURRIA ALZATE
SAMPEDRO ARANDO
DUQUE AURREKOETXEA
ABASOLO MUIJIKA
ZABALETA EGANA
ETXEZARRETA
LENDINEZ

CAMPOS ODRIOZOLA
ARRATIBEL ELIZEGI
GARAY ZARRAGA
IRIGOYEN INDAVE
GOMEZ RUIZ
AZKORBEBEITIA URIZAR
GARZON MENDIZABAL
ISASI FLORES
MARANON GOROSPE
ALBERDI ZULAIKA
BUSTINDUI PERTIKA
CEBRIAN GARCIA

ITURRIAGAETXEBARRIA ALTUNA

ETXEANDIA

URIONABARRENETXEA ZALDUNBIDE

VILORIA OTXARAN
ETXEBERRIA LARRAZA
ZELAIA ETXANIZ
RODRIGO ZARZOSA

71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

30
29
28
27
26
25



16:18:00
16:18:20
16:18:40
16:19:00
16:19:20
16:19:40
16:20:00
16:20:20
16:20:40
16:21:00
16:21:20
16:21:40
16:22:00
16:22:20
16:22:40
16:23:00
16:23:20
16:23:40
16:24:00
16:24:20
16:24:40
16:25:00
16:25:20
16:25:40

ANDER
IKER
PERU
INAKI
VICTOR
JULIO
JOKIN
INIGO
THOMAS
JOSE MIGUEL
ASSER
DAVID
AITOR
IRAZU
JON ANDER
ALAIN
HODEI
MARKEL
AITOR
JULEN
JAVI
ASIER
MIKEL
LOIC

GARITAGOITIA GARITAGOITIA

ECHEVARRIA LANDETA
ROBLES ZATIKA
GOENAGA ARISTI
BERNEDO ROYUELA
SALAZAR

ZABALA ZAMALLOA
ARANTZAMENDI ALKORTA
DARRODES

HERNANDO SARACIBAR
ALONSO ARMENDIA

RUA SANCHEZ
ZUNZUNEGI TAPIA
ARANBURU ANTXIA
ARANBURU ZABALO
SANTAMARIA BLANCO
SAMANIEGO BOUSO
URIGOITIA ZAMACONA
AJURIA ELKOROBARRUTIA
ARANGUENA ARRIBALZAGA
GOITIA OMAECHEVARRIA
LARRUZEA FERNANDEZ
BEUNZA IRAIZOZ

ROBERT

PN W S U N 0O



